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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 23rd round, Match #177

Friday, 10.04.2016, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 19°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

0 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Kotliarov Yaroslav
13 Piskovyi Vladyslav
21 Yedynak Nazar
33 Schastlyvtsev Vadym
11 Kozlov Artem
99 Helovani Oleksii
15 Sharai Stanislav
19 Solomkin Vasyl
9 Pudy Dmytro
10 Sharai Vladyslav
7 Bilenkyi Stanislav

Substitutes
12 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
4 Moroz Denys
77 Masikevych Viktor
18 Vakulinskyi Vladyslav

1 Vichnyi Yan
2 Velychenko Mykyta
3 Lutsenko Oleksii
15 Cheked Vasyl
6 Alantiev Ihor
17 Dudka Denys
14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
8 Moroz Yurii
19 Ivanochko Yurii
9 Mukha Nazarii
13 Antoniuk Ivan

Substitutes
12 Shevchuk Vadym
4 Sakiv Taras
10 Melnyk Bohdan
18 Diadyk Nazar
5 Ostapenko Oleh
11 Skyba Bohdan
7 Zosenko Anton

Referee:
Kholiavko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Novosad Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Halynets Viktor
4th Official:
Denysiuk Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Burmych Vasyl
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 23rd round, Match #177
Friday, 10.04.2016, 15:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 19°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
10' 13 Antoniuk Ivan

28' 13 Antoniuk Ivan
18 Diadyk Nazar

46' 17 Dudka Denys
4 Sakiv Taras

46' 14 Herasymchuk Vladyslav
10 Melnyk Bohdan

21 Yedynak Nazar 60'

64' 8 Moroz Yurii

66' 9 Mukha Nazarii
11 Skyba Bohdan

19 Solomkin Vasyl
77 Masikevych Viktor 67'

72' 6 Alantiev Ihor
5 Ostapenko Oleh

75' 11 Skyba Bohdan

80' 4 Sakiv Taras
9 Pudy Dmytro

18 Vakulinskyi Vladyslav 82'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


